RESULTADOS DEFINITIVOS PONTEVERAN 2024

AVANZADO
# Nombre Salida Meta
1 Andres Sanmartin (1) Andrés Sanmartin 19:03:57 | 38:45(1) +00:00
2 | Jesus Costas (1) Jesus Costas 19:25:55 | 40:06 (2) +01:21
3 Fyty (1) Fyty 19:24:37 | 40:25 (3) +01:40
4 Lucia Parga (1) Lucia Parga 20:00:10 | 41:54 (4) +03:09
5 | Alejandro Victorero (1) Alejandro Victorero 19:07:06 | 46:18 (5) +07:33
6 | Manuel Pavdn (1) Manuel Pavén Lores 19:12:07 | 51:39 (6) +12:54
7 Miguel Morales (1) Miguel Morales 19:08:22 | 60:25 (7) +21:40
8 | AnaPavdn (1) Ana Pavon 19:06:10 | 62:01(8) +23:16
9 | Xaime Rozas (1) Xaime Rozas 19:35:56 | 64:14 (9) +25:29
10 | Fatima Pérez (1) Fatima Pérez Pérez 19:09:23 | 72:15(10) +33:30
11 | Nerea Loira (1) Nerea Loira Camifa 19:05:13 | 73:59(11) +35:14
12 | Jorge Victorero (1) Jorge Victorero Rey 19:11:12 | 76:11(12) +37:26
13 | Toxifios (2) Rebeca Meijide 19:27:37 | 84:57 (13) +46:12
- Vasco Vinhas (1) Vasco Vinhas no sale
- Raquel Ferreira (1) Raquel Ferreira no sale
- Fran Liste (1) Francisco Liste Rodriguez no sale
- Pablo Vales (1) Pablo Vales Ramallo no sale
- Chusy Carlos (2) Maria Jesus Abilleira 19:13:28 | error tarjeta
- Nicolas Pavon (1) Nicolas Pavén Martinez 19:10:11 | error tarjeta




INI LONGA

# Nombre Salida Meta

1 Sira Rodriguez (1) Sira Rodriguez Diaz 19:19:04 | 33:45(1) +00:00
2 | Oscar Victorero (1) Victorero Domingue 19:08:10 | 39:27 (2) +05:42
3 Daniel Martinez (1) Daniel Martinez 19:04:55 | 42:06 (3) +08:21
4 Raquel Freire (1) Raquel Freire 19:14:05 | 42:40 (4) +08:55
5 | LosJalis (2) Ricardo Moledo Varela 19:09:11 | 45:11 (5) +11:26
6 Fosky (2) Paloma Calderén 19:03:04 | 46:04 (6) +12:19
7 L@G (4) Enrique Lamoso Méndez 19:03:51 | 49:45 (7) +16:00
8 Pavonastor (2) Mdénica Martinez Astor 19:11:07 | 59:09 (8) +25:24
10 | Los fantasticos pollos (10) Inés Romero 19:18:04 | 59:54 (9) +26:09
11 | De Lima Donsién (4) Luan 19:15:06 | 60:52(10) | +27:07
12 | Simén&Anahi (2) Simén Jara 19:13:06 | 62:47 (11) | +29:02
13 | Hugo e Angel (2) Angel Dios 19:13:07 | 62:50(12) | +29:05
14 | los Koalas (4) Xandra Revenga Lopez 19:20:04 70:36(13) +36:51
15 | Maria Diaz (1) Maria Diaz Urbano 19:10:13 | 74:28 (14) | +40:43
16 | Os rapidos de M. (2) Omar Galiano 19:06:22 | 80:53(15) | +47:08
17 | Leo&Jose Luis (2) Jose Luis Pardo 19:02:19 | 82:59(16) | +49:14
- Lucas Dacuna (2) Lucas Dacuna no sale

- Itziar Adan (1) Itziar Adan no sale

- Los Conejitos (4) Marwan no sale

- Esther Rodriguez (1) Esther Rodriguez L. no sale




INI CURTA

#
1

Nombre

Super Snoopy (2) Diego Aldao

Qi&Xi (3) Qi

Patitas (3) Silvia Pineiro Carballal
Desorient@dos (4) CLARA DIOS RIVAS
Cervino(3) Candela Lameiro
Claudia+lsabel (2) Claudia Novegil
Equipo Rodriguez Paz (3) Maria del Pilar
Calaceiros (3) Fernando Gutiérrez
Bruno&Pablo (4) Bruno Castro
Nicolas&Noelia M (4) Nicolas

Os linces (4) Pablo Otero Tranchero
Stitch (5) Miguel tirado

Equipo Trueno (2) Elias Vazquez
Biciclistas (2) Shiara Barroso

Lucia Victorero (1) Lucia Victorero
Pablo&Marcos (4) Pablo A. Sanmartin
Isabela (1) Isabela

Diego (3) Diego

Sofia&Marta (4) José Manuel Blanco
Estévez Gomez (5) Emilio Estévez
Vega&Elena (4) Vega Vilas

Maria Antonia B. (2) Maria Antonia Belalcazar
Irati Lima (2) Irati Lima

Gabriela Iglesias (2) Gabriela Iglesias
Gael Pérez (2) Gael Pérez

Paula Villanueva (2) Paula Villanueva
Roi Grandal (2) Roi Grandal

Thalia Arean (2) Thalia Arean

Diego Piedrafita (3) Diego

Alvaro Maquiera (2) Alvaro Maquieira
Lucia Dominguez (1) Lucia Dominguez Lépez
Mateo&Ana (2) Ana Laura Gonzalez Rodri
Enzo & Leon (5) Candelaria Magliano

Zoe&Zaida (2) Zoe Rodriguez baltasar

Salida

19:09:16
19:06:15
19:12:09
19:01:28
19:13:15
19:08:06
19:02:24
19:19:08
19:15:12
19:18:13
19:07:15
19:05:05
19:10:08
19:51:54
19:04:02
19:14:13
19:17:31
19:16:07
19:00:07
19:11:10

Meta
20:14 (1)
23:29 (2)
26:52 (3)
30:27 (4)
31:07 (5)
31:33(6)
32:49 (7)
36:49 (8)
38:09 (9)
38:32(10)
38:44 (11)
39:34 (12)
40:01 (13)
44:08 (14)
44:34 (15)
46:50 (16)
51:58 (17)
59:15 (18)
65:36 (19)
79:56 (20)
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale
no sale

no sale

+00:00
+03:15
+06:38
+10:13
+10:53
+11:19
+12:35
+16:35
+17:55
+18:18
+18:30
+19:20
+19:47
+23:54
+24:20
+26:36
+31:44
+39:01
+45:22
+59:42



